



SHERATON

Bratislava Hotel

À La Carte Menu

SALADS 220 g

GOURMET SALAD

(Contains: 2, 5, 8)

5 grilled tiger prawns, mixed lettuce salad,
roasted nuts, honey-lime dressing

€ 25

MIXED SALAD

(Contains: 7)

Roquefort, pears, pumpkin seeds,
dried cherries, pomegranate dressing

€ 11

STARTER 140 g

GRILLED FRENCH DUCK FOIE GRAS

(Contains: 1, 7, 8, 9)

shallot marmelade, pear purée,
pumpkin seeds, baguette

€ 18

VEAL CONSOMMÉ

(Contains: 9)

vegetables,
herbs

€ 6

TOMATO

(Contains: 7, 9)

Parmesan cheese, aged balsamic
vinegar, extra virgin olive oil

€ 6

SOUPS 0.25 l

MAIN COURSES

330 g ROASTED CHICKEN BREAST

(Contains: 7, 8, 9)

butter fried carrot and zucchini,
parsnip purée, marsala sauce

€ 17

350 g GRILLED SALMON FILLET

(Contains: 4, 7, 9)

beetroot purée, saffron aioli, grapefruit, radish,
beetroot, red chard, boiled baby potatoes, caviar

€ 22

420 g ARGENTINIAN BEEF FILLET STEAK

(Contains: 7, 9, 12)

shallot, mushrooms, bacon,
red wine sauce, potato purée

€ 35

220 g PASTA AGLIO OLIO

(Contains: 1, 3, 7)

penne, spaghetti or fusilli, Parmesan cheese,
garlic, chilli, olive oil, parsley

€ 12,50

220 g ROASTED FRENCH DUCK BREAST

(Contains: 7, 9)

pumpkin purée, chestnuts,
blackberries, gingerbread demi-glace

€ 19

220 g TRUFFLE PAPARDELLE

(Contains: 1, 3, 7, 8, 9)

truffle sauce, pistachio nuts,
Parmesan cheese

€ 16

DESSERTS

160 g CRÈME BRÛLÉE

(Contains: 1, 3, 7, 8)

vanilla ice cream,
berries

€ 9

140 g BROWNIES

(Contains: 1, 3, 6, 7, 8)

sour cherry and chilli sorbet,
pistachio nuts, port wine jelly

€ 7



SHERATON

Bratislava Hotel

Ⓜ vegetarian dish

All weights represent cooked weight of items.

.....

Allergens:

1. Cereals containing gluten (barley, wheat, oats) and products thereof,
2. Crustaceans and products thereof,
3. Eggs and products thereof,
4. Fish and products thereof,
5. Peanuts and products thereof,
6. Soybeans and products thereof,
7. Milk and milk products (including lactose),
8. Nuts and products thereof,
9. Celery and products thereof,
10. Mustard and products thereof,
11. Sesame seeds and products thereof,
12. Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/litre expressed as SO₂,
13. Garden lupin,
14. Shellfish

We welcome enquiries from customers who wish to know whether any dishes contain particular ingredients.
Please inform us of any allergy or special dietary requirements that we should be made aware of,
when preparing your menu request.